
Kingswood Knights
396 S. Main St.    Wolfeboro, NH  03894
School Phone: 603-569-8100      Fax:      Email: ahouse@sau49.org

Superintendent
Caroline Arakelian

Principal
Paul Famulari

Athletic Trainer
Alex Dria

Athletic Director
Aaron House

Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
Winter 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Wednesday Dec. 06 @ Wrestling Meet at
Mascenic

Wrestling Meet at
Mascenic

3:00PM 6:00PM

Saturday Dec. 09 @ ConVal Early Bird
Wrestling Meet

ConVal Early Bird
Wrestling Meet

6:00AM 9:00AM

Wednesday Dec. 13 Pelham High School (Dual
Match - Home)

HS Main Gym  6:30PM

Saturday Dec. 16 @ Quad Match at Concord Quad Match at Concord 7:45 AM 10:00AM
Wednesday Dec. 20 @ Tri Match at Mascoma Tri Match at Mascoma 3:00PM 6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 30 @ Lebanon (Lebanon

Wrestling Tournament)
Lebanon 6:15 AM 9:00AM

Wednesday Jan. 03 @ Tri Match at
Winnisquam

Tri Match at Winnisquam 3:45 PM 6:00PM

Saturday Jan. 06 @ Quad Match at
Goffstown

Quad Match at Goffstown 6:30 AM 9:00AM

Wednesday Jan. 10 @ Souhegan High School
(Dual Match at Souhegan)

Souhegan High School  TBA

Saturday Jan. 13 @ Winnisquam
Tournament

Winnisquam Tournament 6:45 AM 9:00AM

Wednesday Jan. 17 White Mountains
Regional H.S. (Dual Match
- Home)

HS Main Gym  6:30PM

Wednesday Jan. 24 @ Tri Match at Raymond Tri Match at Raymond 3:00PM 5:30PM
Saturday Jan. 27 @ Tri Match @ Kearsarge Tri Match @ Kearsarge 7:30 AM 10:00AM
Wednesday Jan. 31 Tri Match - Home HS Main Gym  6:30PM
Saturday Feb. 03 @ Plymouth Tournament Plymouth Tournament 7:00AM 9:00AM
Wednesday Feb. 07 Tri Match - Home HS Main Gym  6:30PM
Saturday Feb. 10 @ Tri Match at Campbell Tri Match at Campbell 12:00PM 9:00AM
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